

#920 DRAY GEAR.

- 1 set 1-1/2 x 8 Coach Bed Axles.
- 2 pair Side Springs, 1-3/4 x 7 x 40 x 6, #174.
- 1 " Cross " 1-3/4 x 8 x 40 x 6, #174.
- 1 " #733 C. Bolster Plates.
- 1 piece #6231 N. Hound Cap.
- 1 " #6235 A. Whiffletree Drop.
- 1 " #6236 A. Splinter Bar T. Plate.
- 2 " #6238 B. Truss Washers.
- 1 pair #6239 B. Gear Step Pads.
- 4 pieces #6625 F. Spring Chairs.
- 4 " #6646 L. Clip Tie Plates.
- 4 " #6668 L. Axle Clip Seats.
- 4 " #6825 C. Gear Shackles.
- 12 " #7126 P. Clip Ties.
- 4 pairs #6784 D. Spring Shackles ( 8 Clevises )
- 2 pieces 7/8 x 7/16 x 16" Oval, front truss rod centre.
- 2 " 1-1/4 x 1/4 x 11-3/4" S. E. Front truss rod ends.
- 2 " 1-1/2 x 1/2 x 64-3/4" S. E. Circles.
- 1 " 5/8 x 7' 8" Rd. Platform truss rod.
- 8 " 7/16 x 17" Rd. Clips.
- 2 " 1-1/2 x 1/4 x 48-1/4 Hound Side Plates.
- 1 " 1-3/4 x 1/8 x 22" Sand Board Plate.
- 1 " 1-3/4 x 1/8 x 7" " " Top Plate.
- 4 " 1-1/2 x 3/8 x 13" S. E. Spring Jacks.
- 4 " 1-1/2 x 3/8 x 18" S. E. " "
- 4 " 1-1/8 x 5/16 x 14-1/2" H. R. E. Strap Bolts, bk. Bar.
- 1 " 1-1/8 x 5/16 x 28-1/2" Tire Steel, Rear Spring brace.
- 2 " 7/8 x 7/16 x 20" Oval, Spring Jack Brace.
- 2 " 3/8 x 12" Rd. Sandboard Rods.
- 4 " Tires 1-1/2 x 7/16 x 9' 3/4" R. E.
- 12 " 5/16 x 1-3/4 Carriage Bolts.
- 11 " 5/16 x 2-1/2 " "
- 6 " 5/16 x 2-3/4 " "

|    |        |                         |                 |   |  |
|----|--------|-------------------------|-----------------|---|--|
| 12 | pieces | 5/16 x 3                | Carriage Bolts. |   |  |
| 2  | "      | 5/16 x 4                | "               | " |  |
| 1  | "      | <del>5/16</del> 3/8 x 6 | "               | " |  |
| 4  | "      | 3/8 x 6-1/2             | "               | " |  |
| 6  | "      | 5/16 x 2-1/4            | Machine Bolts.  |   |  |
| 4  | "      | 5/16 x 3-1/4            | "               | " |  |
| 10 | "      | 7/16 x 5-1/2            | "               | " |  |
| 4  | "      | 1/2 x 3-3/4             | "               | " |  |
| 10 | "      | 5/16 x 2-1/2            | Tire Bolts.     |   |  |
| 2  | "      | 5/16 x 7-1/2            | "               | " |  |
| 2  | "      | 5/16 x 8-1/2            | "               | " |  |
| 2  | "      | 3/8 x 3-1/2             | "               | " |  |
| 1  | "      | 3/8 x 4                 | "               | " |  |
| 4  | "      | 3/8 x 8-3/4             | "               | " |  |